11.10.01
11.10.02
11.10.03

11.10.04

11.10.05

11.10.06

11.10.07

11.10.08

11.10.09

REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING
MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL
TOWN HALL - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
MONDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2011
7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

PROCLAMATION

.01 Fire Prevention Week

CHANGES TO AGENDA

SOLICITOR

MINUTES

PRESENTATIONS BY PUBLIC

01

Introduction of new staff

BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

NEW BUSINESS

Action Items

01

Approval of Bills

Information/Discussion Items

01  Tax Sale Agreement with Mid Valley Motel
REPORTS

.01 Committee of the Whole

.02  Mayor

.03 Managers

.04  Development Officer/Building Inspector/Fire Inspector
05 RCMP

.06  ADEDA Board Representative Report
CORRESPONDENCE

ANYTHING BY MEMBERS

(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)



