REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL TOWN HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS MONDAY, OCTOBER 3, 2011 7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

	<u>PROCLAMATION</u>
	.01 Fire Prevention Week
11.10.01	CHANGES TO AGENDA
11.10.02	SOLICITOR
11.10.03	<u>MINUTES</u>
11.10.04	PRESENTATIONS BY PUBLIC .01 Introduction of new staff
11.10.05	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
11.10.06	NEW BUSINESS
	Action Items .01 Approval of Bills Information/Discussion Items .01 Tax Sale Agreement with Mid Valley Motel
11.10.07	REPORTS .01 Committee of the Whole .02 Mayor .03 Managers .04 Development Officer/Building Inspector/Fire Inspector .05 RCMP .06 ADEDA Board Representative Report
11.10.08	CORRESPONDENCE
11.10.09	ANYTHING BY MEMBERS

(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)